Fee Structure for NMR Research Facility Department of Chemistry, GSU Effective 05/30/2012

			-	1
NMR	Bruker 400 PSC 350	Bruker 400 NSC 248	Varian 500 NSC134	Varian 600 NSC134
GSU rate				
9am-9pm weekdays	\$4/hour	\$4	\$4	\$4
9pm to 9am weekdays and weekends	\$2	\$2	\$2	\$2
Operator-assisted experiment	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Routine New User Training (4 hour)	Free	Free	Free	Free
Special usage user training	\$20/hr	\$20/hr	\$20/hr	\$20/hr
Academic				
9am-9pm weekdays	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
9pm to 9am weekdays and weekends	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10
Operator-assisted experiment Academic	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Routine New User Training (4 hour)	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200
Corporate				
Rate				
Trained User	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Operator-assisted experiment	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150
New User training (4 hour)	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500